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Price
5.83 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.17% (0.01)

AU000000BLD2
BLD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

3,906 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

5.66 AUD (7,700)
5.89 AUD (3,265)
5.80 AUD

5.88 AUD

5.79 AUD

5.82 AUD
5.835958 AUD
577,942
3,371,343.79

927

1,145

WKN: BLD

7.00

6.00

5.00 [
AN

4.00

3.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BLD2&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28551f429b777a93c78d9f2eaee8503efb4a89e09c458448f659d7a8f349f40f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e3dfd78d108f09d2&time=1718720042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e14a3a5c951fc06d5d056a554faf197863c739868872c5db73f8125e0bd6c6c0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=badf82dd36dab36f1&time=1718720042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f29f2f1de4088ae0e46db087ab0ec8328e63167b77ecb044b10f357cdf890a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18bc4df852c5eeba0&time=1718720042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24cbd35546e2e026fed79789f8feeaa4b3bde3d7d992b67d924ffddda65608ae&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af0fdec3892782ed9&time=1718720042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28beaaa37cf26e27b59da82fe8ebf610f89d142ecf2ae33c4db0a1a4767038e1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a2197d08d54f329c&time=1718720042&tool=RSC

BORAL LTD.

Details

2024/06/06 08:10:11

Price
5.83 AUD
Difference (] 0.17% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BLD2
Symbol BLD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,906 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.66 AUD (7,700)
Ask (Ask size) 5.89 AUD (3,265)
Open 5.80 AUD
High 5.88 AUD
Low 5.79 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.82 AUD
VWAP 5.835958 AUD
Volume (pcs) 577,942
Trading volume 3,371,343.79
Number of trades 927
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.57% +38.10% -18.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.52 +0.96 -0.78
Beta 0.77 0.57 0.90
Volatility = 25.37 28.64 47.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.78 AUD (869,240)
5.78 AUD (2,331,622)
5.81 AUD (2,281,316)
5.12 AUD (1,848,682)

6.34 AUD (2024/03/19)

5.12 AUD (2024/02/06)

6.34 AUD (2024/03/19)

3.90 AUD (2023/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:59 3.48 EUR 0.00 4

06
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 3.44 EUR 0.00 2

06
Hamburg 2024/06/ 08:00 3.44 EUR 0.00 3

06
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:05 3.44 EUR 0.00 2

06
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 18:23 3.60 USD 0.96 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000BLD2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98089517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11398381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11449020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2410673

BORAL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

30

2024/06/ 09:10 3.46 EUR 0.00
06

2024/06/ 08:10 5.83 AUD 3.37
06

927
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678525

BORAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

L
B

Contact Details
BORAL LTD.

Level 39 AMP Centre - NSW 2000 Sydney

Telefon: 02 9220 6300
Fax: 02 9233 6605
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zlatko
Todorcevski

Amy Jackson
Darren Schulz

Dominic
Millgate

Kylie
FitzGerald

Ross Harper

Tino La Spina

Wayne
Manners

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ryan Stokes ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alan Sindel Member of Supervisory
Board

Jacqueline Member of Supervisory

Chow Board

Mark Johnson Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Richards Board
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